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	Company
	Contact
	Address
	City/State
	Email

	Bart’s Electric Co
	 Brian Lynne
	7103 Stewart Road
	Pleasant Valley, MO 64068
	brian.lynne@bartselectric.com

	Custom Lighting Services, LLC dba Black & McDonald
	Jennifer Mathes
Jerry Prochko
	6900 Executive Dr.
	Kansas City, MO  64120
	jmathes@blackandmcdonald.com
jprochko@blackandmcdonald.com

	Capital Electric Construction, Inc.
	 
	PO Box 410079
	Kansas City, MO  64114
	 

	Capital Electric Line Builders, LLC.
	Kevin Minor
	7050 Ensign Dr..
	Parkville, MO  64152
	kevin.minor@capitalelectric.com

	Dynamic EV Charging
	
	3005 W Chestnut Expressway
	Springfield, MO 65802
	Info@DynamicEVC.com


	Centerline Supply Inc
	Andrew Nelson
	241 NW 71st St.
	Oklahoma City, OK 73116
	andrew.nelson@clsusa.com

	D.F. Osborne Construction, Inc.
	Suzie Allen
	3310 SW Harrison St.
	Topeka, KS 66611
	sallen@osbornecm.com;
bids@osbornecm.com


	Dynamic EV Charging
	Micah Battagli
	3005 W Chestnut Expressway
	Springfield, MO 65802
	micah@dynamicevc.com

	Electric Utility Innovations, Inc.
	 
	11805 West 155th Terrace
	Overland Park, KS  66221
	info@utilityinnovation.com

	EV Blu Solutions, Inc
	Dennis Burris
	10800 Farley St. Bldg. 75, Suite 350
	Overland Park, KS 66210
	dburris@evblusolutions.com

	FSG Lighting & Electrical
	Stephanie Cone
	6435 Vista Dr.
	Shawnee, KS  66218
	Stephanie.Cone@FSGI.com

	Gunter Construction Company
	Christina Gunter 
Marisol Torres Jeniffer Ruiz
	520 Division St.
	Kansas City, KS  66103
	Christina@Gunterkc.com
Marisolt@Gunterkc.com
jenifferr@Gunterkc.com

	Hoidale
	Teresa Maxwell
	6909 Martindale Rd
	Shawnee, KS 66218
	tmaxwell@hoidale.com

	J. Warren Company
	Adam Warren
	3305 NW 25th St.
	Topeka, KS  66618
	adam@jwarrenco.com

	K & W Underground
	Rex Schick
	15608 South Keeler Ter.
	Olathe, KS  66062
	splumb@kwunderground.com

	KC One Service
	Brandon Yates
	 
	 
	Brandon@KC1Service.com

	Lan-Tel Communications
	Allison Burnett
	212 E. Broadway St.
	Grain Valley, MO 64029
	aburnett@lantelkc.com
apinvoicing@lantelkc.com

	Leath & Sons, Inc.
	David Oshel
	9301 East 63rd Street
	Raytown, MO  64133
	clerical@leathandsons.com

	Lowe-North Construction, Inc.
	Larry North
	800 S. A-Line Drive
	Spring Hill, KS 66083
	lnorth@lowe-north.com
rmacoubrie@lowe-north.com
rhankins@lowe-north.com
abanman@lowe-north.com

	MarkOne Electric
	Carl Privitera
Bill Vaughn
Tim Smith
Mark Ward

	1414 Genessee St.
	Kansas City, MO  64102-1047
	Carl3@markone.com
Bill.vaughn@markone.com
Tim.smith@markone.com
MOEBids@markone.com

	MGES
	Mitch Walberg
	2890 Fairfax Trafficway
	Kansas City, KS  66115
	Info@MGES.com

	Mid American Signal
	Bill Droessler
	2429 South Mill Street 
	Kansas City, KS  66103
	billd@midamsignal.com

	Mike Hagen Electric
	Dane Hagen
	 
	 
	Dane@MikeHagenElectric.com

	Miles Excavating Inc.
	Jane Miles-Breuer
	15063 State Ave.
	Basehor, KS  66007
	janeb@milesexcavating.com

	Nat’l Assn. of Women in Construction
	 
	 
	 
	info@kcnawic.org

	North Kansas City Electric
	Paul Briggs
	200 E. 15th Ave
	North Kansas City, MO 64116
	pbriggs@nkce.com

	P-1 Service
	Chris Carr
	
	
	ccarr@P1-Service.com

	Par Electrical
	Alma Fetahovic
	4770 N. Belleview Ave., Suite 300
	Kansas City, MO  64116-2188
	afetahovic@parelectric.com

	Pro Circuit, Inc.
	Danielle Carlisle
	4925 Deramus Avenue
	Kansas City, MO  64120-1105
	estimators@procircuitinc.com

	Pro Electric, Inc.
	Nancy Snowdy
	510 Miami Avenue
	Kansas City, KS 66105
	nancy@proelect.com

	RS Electric Utility Services
	 
	PO Box 1323
	St. Joseph, MO 64501
	Casey@RSElectricCorp.com

	RS Electric Utility Services
	 
	PO Box 1323
	St. Joseph, MO 64501
	TimH@RSElectricCorp.com

	RS Electric Corp.
	Sam Schultz
	1640 Erie St.
	North Kansas City, MO 64116
	sam@rselectricsupport.com

	Sarin Energy
	Jim McDonald
	10900 Pflumm Rd.
	Lenexa, KS 66215
	jimmc@sarinenergy.com

	She Rocks Contracting, LLC
	Cynthia Fierro
	14201 Conser St., Suite 710
	Overland Park, KS 66223
	cindy@sherockscontracting.com

	Sosaya & Sons Construction, Inc.
	Barry Felkner
	6918 Martindale
	Shawnee, KS  66206
	bfelkner@sosayaandsons.com

	Staco Electric Construction Co.
	Kristen Bilyue
	11030 Hickman Mills Dr.
	Kansas City, MO 64134
	kbilyeu@stacoelectric.com

	Superior Electrical Construction
	Jesse Cox
	 
	 
	JCox@Superior-Elect.com

	Teague Electric Construction, Inc.
	Ann Garcia
	12425 W. 92nd St.
	Lenexa, KS  66215
	agarcia@teagueelectric.com;
jsierks@teagueelectric.com

	Torgeson Electric
	Mike Lynch
	3545 SW 6th Ave.
	Topeka, KS  66606
	CloudAdmin@TorgesonElectric.com

	Total Electric Contractors, Inc.
	Jim Leonard
	PO Box 13247
	Edwardsville, KS  66113
	Totalelectric1972@gmail.com

	Total Renewables
	Sean Emerson
	619 West Main Street
	Oklahoma City, OK 73102
	sean@totalrenewablesok.com

	Whatever It Takes Electrical Contractors dba WITEC LLC.
	John Rolls
Sandy Walker
Dionne Thompson
	9709 E. 56th St.
	Raytown, MO  64133
	john@witecinc.com
sandy@witecinc.com
dionne@witecinc.com

	Western Construction LLC.
	Ramiro Calero
	PO Box 500
	Tonganoxie, KS 66086
	ramiro@wcoks.com

	Western Construction of Kansas
	Emily Sharp
	RR 16984 182nd St.
	Tonganoxie, KS 66086
	factum@wcoks.com

	Wildcat Concrete Services
	Matt Kirkland
Justin Frasier
	PO Box 750075
	Topeka, KS  66675-0075
	matt.kirkland@wildcat.net
justin.frasier@wildcat.net

	Unified Contractors of Kansas City
	Gabe Perez
	1001 E. 11th Street
	Kansas City, MO  64106
	gperez@uckc.org

	Robert J. Mohart Multi-Purpose Center
	Edwina Jones
	3200 Wayne Ave.
	Kansas City, MO  64109
	edwina.jones@kcmo.org



